
 

 

CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS 

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY: DIBRUGARH-786004: ASSAM 

    
Centre for Studies: Centre for Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 

Programme: M.Sc. in Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 

Date of Admission: 02.08.2024  

Admission Fee: As per regulation of Dibrugarh University policy notified in the DU website 

Time: 10.00 a.m.  onwards 

Venue: Centre for Biotechnology and Bioinformatics, Dibrugarh University 

 

A. Merit List (Unreserved Category) 

Sl. 

No 

Application 

No. 

Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1  67601 Mridusmita Bhattacharya 61.75 General 

2  81076 Sagarika Chakraborty 60.25 General 

3  68028 Pranami Baruah 57.75 General 

4  81014 Surabhita Sarkar 55.00 General 

5  75668 Bonimesh Borah 54.50 OBC/MOBC 

6  71150 Niha Sharma 50.75 General 

7  69631 Aman Khan 47.50 General 

8  68923 Sushmita Sonowal 46.25 ST-P 

9  74088 Bharati Kumari Raut 45.00 OBC/MOBC 

10  72936 Upasana Ray 43.50 OBC/MOBC 

11  76032 Nikhil Gogoi 43.00 OBC/MOBC 

12  75903 Sreya Narzary 42.25 ST-P 

13  76190 Sanskriti Bhagawati 41.75 General 

14  74974 Thomas Dawo 41.00 ST-P 

15  82650 Chandana Hazarika 40.75 General 

16  75249 Bhavna Saikia 40.00 OBC/MOBC 

 

B. Merit List (OBC/MOBC) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1  67149 Soumyadeep Dutta 35.50 OBC/MOBC 

2  80674 Shyamol Boruah 34.25 OBC/MOBC 

3  77586 Disha Rani Dutta 32.25 OBC/MOBC 

4  65707 Nomrata Pritom Boruah 31.75 OBC/MOBC 

5  74855 Bikash Yadav 31.25 OBC/MOBC 



6  66482 Gitashree Saikia 28.00 OBC/MOBC 

7  67520 S Joya Singha 27.75 OBC/MOBC 

8  68241 Ananya Urang 26.75 OBC/MOBC 

9  80636 Priyakshi Baruah 26.00 OBC/MOBC 

 

 

 

C. Merit List (SC)) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1  82376 Chandrika Roy 23 SC 

2  Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant 

 

 

D. Merit List (ST-P) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1  69856 Paul Doley 35.00 ST-P 

2  75706 Baba Bishal Regon 32.00 ST-P 

3  66910 Hridol Ramchiary 28.75 ST-P 

 

E. Merit List (ST-H) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1  82465 Elizabeth Halam 30.75 ST-H 

2  67194 Dhunmili Teronpi 20.75 ST-H 

 

F. Merit List (EWS Supernumerary*) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1  76525 Priyanka Saikia 36.00 EWS 

2  80564 Mridusmita Saikia 33.50 EWS 

3  80508 Amanur Rahman 28.75 EWS 

 

 

 

 

 



A.  Waiting List (Unreserved Category) 

Sl. 

No 
Application No. Name 

DUPGET 

Score 
Category 

1.  73277 Bidisha Pachani 39.50 General 

2.  71632 Krishalay Misra 37.50 General 

3.  77820 Raima Sarkar 36.25 General 

4.  76525 Priyanka Saikia 36.00 General 

5.  67149 Soumyadeep Dutta 35.50 OBC/MOBC 

6.  69856 Paul Doley 35.00 ST-P 

7.  80674 Shyamol Boruah 34.25 OBC/MOBC 

8.  80564 Mridusmita Saikia 33.50 General 

9.  80873 Abhilash Bhattacharjya 33.00 General 

10.  77586 Disha Rani Dutta 32.25 OBC/MOBC 

11.  75706 Baba Bishal Regon 32.00 ST-P 

12.  65707 Nomrata Pritom Boruah 31.75 OBC/MOBC 

13.  76796 Abhishek Barman 31.75 General 

14.  67042 Ankita Choudhury 31.50 General 

15.  74855 Bikash Yadav 31.25 OBC/MOBC 

16.  82465 Elizabeth Halam 30.75 ST-H 

17.  66910 Hridol Ramchiary 28.75 ST-P 

18.  80508 Amanur Rahman 28.75 General 

19.  73830 Preeti Rani Goyari 28.25 ST-P 

20.  80572 Kalpana Chawla Doley 28.25 ST-P 

21.  66482 Gitashree Saikia 28.00 OBC/MOBC 

22.  67520 S Joya Singha 27.75 OBC/MOBC 

23.  81086 Kiran Doley 27.50 ST-P 

24.  81031 Himadri Sonowal 27.00 ST-P 

25.  68241 Ananya Urang 26.75 OBC/MOBC 

26.  80657 Dixita Saikia 26.25 General 

27.  69072 Hasina Khatun 26.25 General 

28.  80636 Priyakshi Baruah 26.00 OBC/MOBC 

29.  66247 Taslima Ahmed 25.50 General 

30.  73719 Koushik Borah 24.25 OBC/MOBC 

31.  82376 Chandrika Roy 23.00 SC 

32.  68905 Nikhita Kalita 21.75 General 

33.  72227 Piyusha Borkotoky 21.50 General 

34.  76629 Bikash Kalita 21.50 General 

35.  67194 Dhunmili Teronpi 20.75 ST-H 



36.  73582 Husnewara Begum 20.50 General 

37.  67475 Prastuti Singha 20.00 General 

38.  68010 Promila Tanti 17.75 OBC/MOBC 

39.  75479 Nazrana Yeasmin Choudhury 17.75 General 

40.  73087 Anindita Sarkar 17.00 General 

41.  67996 Daogasar Brahma 16.00 ST-P 

42.  72973 Amon Jyoti Goswami 15.00 General 

43.  82519 Ajoy Taw 14.75 ST-P 

44.  72156 Sahil Ali 11.75 General 

45.  80722 Nipen Kaman 11.25 ST-P 

46.  65985 Dhira Baruah 10.25 OBC/MOBC 

 

B. Waiting List (OBC/MOBC) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

10  73719 Koushik Borah 24.25 OBC/MOBC 

11  68010 Promila Tanti 17.75 OBC/MOBC 

12  65985 Dhira Baruah 10.25 OBC/MOBC 

 

C. Waiting List (SC)) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

3  Not Available    

 

D. Waiting List (ST-P) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

4  73830 Preeti Rani Goyari 28.25 ST-P 

5  80572 Kalpana Chawla Doley 28.25 ST-P 

6  81086 Kiran Doley 27.50 ST-P 

7  81031 Himadri Sonowal 27.00 ST-P 

8  67996 Daogasar Brahma 16.00 ST-P 

9  82519 Ajoy Taw 14.75 ST-P 

10  80722 Nipen Kaman 11.25 ST-P 

 

E. Waiting List (ST-H) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

3  Not Available    

 



F. Waiting List (Supernumerary) 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

4  69072 Hasina Khatun 26.25 EWS 

5  68905 Nikhita Kalita 21.75 EWS 

6  76629 Bikash Kalita 21.50 EWS 

 

 

 

    

              Sd/-  

 (Prof. B. B. Kakoti) 

                                                                                                          Chairperson, CBB, D.U. 

 

 

 

 


